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Samuel Zakutney38 N/A

National Capital

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.650 9.300 9.6508.7009.3009.400

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 14.400 14.400 14.65013.800 14.65014.400 86.300

Place: 3 4 4 1 1 1 1

1

Kieran Fagan6 N/A

Capital City

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 9.100 9.4008.1507.9009.500

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.500 13.000 14.30013.150 14.40014.200 83.550

Place: 1 17 8T 4* 2 3 2

2

Ryan Oehrlein18 N/A

Gold Medal

5.000 5.000 4.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.900 8.7009.1508.4508.850

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.850 13.550 14.40014.250 13.20014.000 83.250

Place: 8 10T 1 3 3 12 3

3

Anthony Tawfik17 N/A

Futures

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0003.800Diff:

Exec: 9.200 8.700 9.3509.0009.4008.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.450 14.500 14.10014.000 14.35013.700 83.100

Place: 21 3 2 7T 6 4 4

4

Nicolas Bourne39 N/A

Richmond Gymnastics

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.000 8.350 9.2007.6508.9009.300

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.300 14.000 14.00012.650 14.20013.450 82.600

Place: 5T 6 12T 9 8 5 5

5

Ethan Chin15 N/A

Futures

4.500 5.000 4.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.500 8.850 9.1008.1509.0008.850

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.100-0.300

Final: 13.550 14.100 14.10013.150 13.60013.850 82.350

Place: 11T 5 8T 7T 5 8 6

6

Danny Schnoor8 N/A

Capital City

5.000 5.000 4.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.450 8.400 9.0008.4507.9509.250

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.250 13.050 14.45013.450 13.50013.500 82.200

Place: 6 16 5T 2 7 9* 7

7

Casey Rogan26 N/A

Gym Mississauga

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.150 8.350 8.7007.9509.7509.300

ND: __.___ -1.400 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.300 14.850 14.15012.950 13.70011.950 81.900

Place: 5T 1 10* 6* 16T 7 8

8

Peter Yeats11 N/A

Club IMCO

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.550 8.700 9.0008.8508.9009.450

ND: 0.100 -0.700 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.450 13.500 14.15013.350 13.50012.500 81.450

Place: 2 11T 6 6* 13T 9T 9

9
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Elel Baker20 N/A

Gym Mississauga

4.500 4.500 4.0004.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.600 8.600 9.3008.4508.8009.450

ND: 0.100 -1.500 __.___1.0000.100__.___

Final: 13.950 13.400 14.20013.950 13.30011.600 80.400

Place: 7 13* 3 5T 18T 11 10T

10T

Alexandre Hurt22 N/A

Gym Mississauga

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.950 7.700 8.0508.3509.4507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.1000.1000.100

Final: 12.700 14.550 13.95013.450 13.05012.700 80.400

Place: 20T 2 5T 10 11T 13 10T

10T

Ethan Marsden7 N/A

Capital City

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.800 9.5007.9506.5007.700

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.700 11.600 14.30012.950 14.50013.900 79.950

Place: 20T 24 10* 4T 4 2 11

11

Jonathan Scripnick16 N/A

Futures

4.500 5.000 4.5005.0004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.350 7.250 9.5007.8008.8009.350

ND: __.___ -1.700 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.350 13.400 13.85012.800 14.00010.550 78.950

Place: 4 13* 11 11* 19 6T 12

12

Ugo Bras-Germain27 N/A

Gymnika

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 8.300 9.0006.7008.3008.750

ND: __.___ -1.700 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.750 13.400 14.20011.700 14.00011.600 78.650

Place: 9 13T 16 5T 18T 6T 13

13

Darian Modasi24 N/A

Gym Mississauga

4.500 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.150 8.750 8.6507.3509.7009.550

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.550 13.800 13.65011.450 12.65012.850 77.950

Place: 11T 8T 18 14 10 14 14

14

Bailey Lahure3 N/A

Calgary Gymnastics

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 7.900 8.4005.3508.4007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.700 13.500 14.30010.350 13.40012.900 77.150

Place: 20T 11T 20 4* 9 10 15

15

Minh Ngo25 N/A

Gym Mississauga

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.100 8.050 9.0007.5008.9508.750

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.250 13.550 12.60012.000 13.50011.950 76.850

Place: 12T 10T 15T 24 16T 9* 16

16

David Johnston23 N/A

Gym Mississauga

4.500 4.000 4.0004.0004.0002.500Diff:

Exec: 9.450 8.300 8.4007.6509.4508.900

ND: 0.100 __.___ __.___1.0000.100__.___

Final: 11.400 13.550 14.05012.650 12.40012.300 76.350

Place: 26 10* 12T 8 14 16 17

17
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Xavier Doyon10 N/A

Club IMCO

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.100 9.050 5.6508.2508.7006.700

ND: __.___ -1.400 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.700 13.800 14.10013.250 10.65012.650 76.150

Place: 25 8T 7 7T 12T 27T 18

18

Chris Kaji40 N/A

Richmond Gymnastics

4.500 4.000 2.9004.0004.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.250 8.400 7.3008.4508.7007.400

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___1.0000.100__.___

Final: 12.400 12.800 13.75013.450 10.20012.500 75.100

Place: 22 19 5T 12 13T 29 19

19

Nicolas Apostol41 N/A

Surrey Gymnastic

5.000 4.500 4.5004.5004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.200 7.900 6.6507.6008.0508.200

ND: -0.100 0.100 __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.550 13.10012.100 11.15012.500 74.600

Place: 13T 20T 13 22 13T 23 20

20

Olivier Menezes Thibault37 N/A

Laval Excellence

4.000 4.000 4.0001.5004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.600 8.600 7.8507.8009.4509.250

ND: 0.100 0.100 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.250 13.550 13.7009.400 11.85012.700 74.450

Place: 12T 10* 25 13 11T 19 21T

21T

William Emard34 N/A

Laval Excellence

4.000 4.000 4.0001.9004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.650 8.1008.1509.2009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.050 13.300 13.30010.050 12.10012.650 74.450

Place: 15 14 22 18T 12T 18 21T

21T

David Imbeault28 N/A

Gym-Richelieu

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.600 6.200 7.4507.5509.8009.600

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.600 13.900 13.60011.550 11.45010.300 74.400

Place: 10 7 17 15 20T 21 22

22

Mathieu Fillion35 N/A

Laval Excellence

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0002.500Diff:

Exec: 9.150 8.100 7.1008.0509.5508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 11.300 13.650 13.15012.050 11.10012.100 73.350

Place: 27T 9 14T 21T 15 24 23

23

Jason Bruce13 N/A

Futures

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5001.7004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.350 8.200 6.7008.4507.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 12.900 9.550 13.85013.050 11.20012.700 73.250

Place: 17 25 9 11* 11T 22 24

24

Christopher Bearne30 N/A

Halifax ALTA

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.150 7.600 6.6508.0009.3509.100

ND: __.___ -1.300 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.100 13.450 13.15012.000 10.65010.300 72.650

Place: 14 12 15T 21T 20T 27T 25

25
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Dillon Eades2 N/A

Calgary Gymnastics

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5001.7004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.150 8.100 8.0507.5507.5508.450

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.950 9.350 12.65012.050 12.55012.700 72.250

Place: 16 26 14T 23 11T 15 26

26

Alexander Watters32 N/A

Halifax ALTA

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.250 6.400 6.9507.9509.3009.200

ND: __.___ -1.300 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.200 13.400 13.25012.050 10.9509.100 71.950

Place: 13* 13T 14T 19 26 26 27

27

Elijah Thompson5 N/A

Calgary Gymnastics

4.000 4.000 4.0004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.350 7.950 7.0007.5008.4508.300

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 12.450 13.35012.000 11.0009.950 71.550

Place: 18 21 15T 17 21 25T 28

28

Reilly Bowen1 N/A

Calgary Gymnastics

4.500 4.500 2.7004.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.550 7.950 7.9005.7507.7507.850

ND: 0.100 -0.700 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.350 12.350 14.15010.250 10.60011.750 71.450

Place: 23 22 21 6* 17 28 29

29

Laurent Gosselin-Paradis36 N/A

Laval Excellence

4.000 4.000 4.0001.5004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 7.800 8.2507.9509.0009.200

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.200 13.100 13.3009.450 12.2509.800 71.100

Place: 13* 15 24 18T 22 17 30

30

Ulrich Baron-Fournier33 N/A

Laval Excellence

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.450 7.600 7.0007.2008.7508.750

ND: 0.100 -2.000 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 12.750 12.850 13.55011.300 11.0009.600 71.050

Place: 19 18 19 16 23 25T 31

31

William Black31 N/A

Halifax ALTA

5.000 5.000 3.5002.9005.0003.800Diff:

Exec: 9.150 6.300 6.6007.1007.4507.500

ND: __.___ -1.800 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.300 12.550 14.15010.000 10.1009.500 67.600

Place: 27T 20T 23 6* 24 30 32

32

Guillaume Landry29 N/A

Gym-Richelieu

4.000 4.000 4.0001.5004.0003.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 7.300 7.5006.8507.8009.250

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.250 11.900 13.2008.350 11.5009.300 66.500

Place: 24 23 26 20 25 20 33

33


